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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

D12 (Damen bis 12)  (2)

1 388 Olina Maskova 16:49 1(214) 2(222) 3(219) 4(230) 5(202) 6(56) 7(217) 8(60) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 1 2:46 5:19 5:57 8:09 9:57 10:59 11:55 13:29 14:40 15:26 16:16 16:49

#1 ACE 1,800 km 35 Hm 2:46 2:33 0:38 2:12 1:48 1:02 0:56 1:34 1:11 0:46 0:50 0:33
2 388 Josefine Scherl 17:34 1(211) 2(222) 3(225) 4(230) 5(202) 6(56) 7(208) 8(60) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 1 3:19 5:46 7:01 8:16 10:00 11:04 12:13 13:52 15:14 16:07 17:05 17:34
#8 BDF 1,600 km 35 Hm 3:19 2:27 1:15 1:15 1:44 1:04 1:09 1:39 1:22 0:53 0:58 0:29

D14 (Damen bis 14)  (4)

1 377 Lara Noller 15:51 1(217) 2(216) 3(204) 4(209) 5(203) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 1 2:14 4:58 7:27 8:24 11:26 12:42 13:34 14:32 15:21 15:51

#1 AC 1,500 km 60 Hm 2:14 2:44 2:29 0:57 3:02 1:16 0:52 0:58 0:49 0:30
2 377 Magdalena Strauss 18:55 1(221) 2(230) 3(236) 4(235) 5(212) 6(60) 7(55) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel *217

2 OLG Regensburg 1 3:13 5:17 7:17 10:18 11:51 14:27 16:32 17:09 18:23 18:55 2:28
#8 BDF 1,800 km 40 Hm 3:13 2:04 2:00 3:01 1:33 2:36 2:05 0:37 1:14 0:32

3 377 Magdalena Strauss 19:43 1(217) 2(216) 3(204) 4(201) 5(203) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 1 2:41 5:50 9:22 10:49 14:14 15:46 16:53 18:24 19:16 19:43

#2 AD 1,600 km 60 Hm 2:41 3:09 3:32 1:27 3:25 1:32 1:07 1:31 0:52 0:27
4 377 Lara Noller 22:23 1(215) 2(230) 3(236) 4(222) 5(212) 6(60) 7(48) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 1 9:06 11:22 12:55 14:17 16:30 18:47 20:24 21:01 21:55 22:23
#1 ACE 1,800 km 40 Hm 9:06 2:16 1:33 1:22 2:13 2:17 1:37 0:37 0:54 0:28

D18 (Damen bis 18)  (28)

1 313 Juliane Burgmair 19:35 1(216) 2(234) 3(207) 4(209) 5(50) 6(60) 7(55) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 1 5:48 8:52 9:46 12:21 14:28 15:58 17:28 18:19 19:04 19:35

#8 BDF 2,000 km 85 Hm 5:48 3:04 0:54 2:35 2:07 1:30 1:30 0:51 0:45 0:31
2 316 Lena Baath 20:05 1(203) 2(204) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

3 TSV Jetzendorf 1 2:56 4:44 9:36 11:12 12:10 13:48 16:03 16:47 18:19 18:50 19:36 20:05
#7 BDE 2,100 km 70 Hm 2:56 1:48 4:52 1:36 0:58 1:38 2:15 0:44 1:32 0:31 0:46 0:29

3 315 Lara Geiger 20:44 1(216) 2(234) 3(207) 4(209) 5(50) 6(60) 7(48) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel *59
2 SV Mietraching 1 4:01 7:32 8:34 12:11 14:21 16:08 18:01 19:23 20:12 20:44 19:01

#7 BDE 1,900 km 85 Hm 4:01 3:31 1:02 3:37 2:10 1:47 1:53 1:22 0:49 0:32
4 313 Juliane Burgmair 21:28 1(203) 2(204) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

4 OLG Regensburg 1 2:29 4:43 9:44 10:45 12:23 15:59 17:37 18:20 19:46 20:18 21:01 21:28
#8 BDF 2,100 km 70 Hm 2:29 2:14 5:01 1:01 1:38 3:36 1:38 0:43 1:26 0:32 0:43 0:27

5 314 Jara Lauer 21:36 1(216) 2(234) 3(207) 4(209) 5(50) 6(60) 7(55) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel *59
1 OLG Regensburg 2 4:09 7:48 8:50 11:50 14:34 16:23 18:45 20:14 21:11 21:36 19:54

#8 BDF 2,000 km 85 Hm 4:09 3:39 1:02 3:00 2:44 1:49 2:22 1:29 0:57 0:25
6 316 Fina Baath 21:50 1(223) 2(234) 3(207) 4(233) 5(58) 6(60) 7(55) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel *59

2 TSV Jetzendorf 1 3:30 6:45 7:47 12:19 14:47 17:06 19:01 20:19 21:16 21:50 19:53
#2 ACF 2,000 km 85 Hm 3:30 3:15 1:02 4:32 2:28 2:19 1:55 1:18 0:57 0:34

7 313 Sarah Ahlbrecht 21:53 1(223) 2(234) 3(207) 4(233) 5(58) 6(60) 7(48) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 1 3:45 7:42 8:45 12:13 14:48 17:43 19:07 20:25 21:17 21:53

#1 ACE 2,000 km 85 Hm 3:45 3:57 1:03 3:28 2:35 2:55 1:24 1:18 0:52 0:36
8 316 Fina Baath 22:23 1(56) 2(204) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

4 TSV Jetzendorf 1 2:27 4:11 10:27 12:04 13:46 16:10 17:46 18:35 20:22 21:00 21:51 22:23
#2 ACF 2,100 km 70 Hm 2:27 1:44 6:16 1:37 1:42 2:24 1:36 0:49 1:47 0:38 0:51 0:32

9 315 Laura Faltejsková 22:36 1(223) 2(234) 3(207) 4(233) 5(58) 6(60) 7(55) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel *52 *48
1 SV Mietraching 1 3:55 7:56 9:05 12:36 15:31 17:44 19:44 21:14 22:06 22:36 18:40 19:08

#2 ACF 2,000 km 85 Hm 3:55 4:01 1:09 3:31 2:55 2:13 2:00 1:30 0:52 0:30
10 315 Lara Geiger 22:42 1(203) 2(204) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

4 SV Mietraching 1 2:42 5:00 10:35 12:02 13:29 15:13 17:35 18:19 20:46 21:19 22:09 22:42
#7 BDE 2,100 km 70 Hm 2:42 2:18 5:35 1:27 1:27 1:44 2:22 0:44 2:27 0:33 0:50 0:33
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

D18 (Damen bis 18)  (28) (Forts.)

11 317 Sabrina Schöps 24:31 1(56) 2(204) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel
3 OLV Landshut 1 2:40 4:32 11:05 12:23 13:33 16:11 19:26 20:18 22:26 23:11 24:00 24:31

#3 ADE 2,100 km 70 Hm 2:40 1:52 6:33 1:18 1:10 2:38 3:15 0:52 2:08 0:45 0:49 0:31
12 313 Sarah Ahlbrecht 24:36 1(56) 2(204) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

3 OLG Regensburg 1 5:50 7:35 12:20 14:44 15:52 17:53 20:17 21:03 22:43 23:18 24:03 24:36
#1 ACE 2,100 km 70 Hm 5:50 1:45 4:45 2:24 1:08 2:01 2:24 0:46 1:40 0:35 0:45 0:33

13 315 Laura Faltejsková 24:58 1(56) 2(204) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel *202
3 SV Mietraching 1 2:21 5:33 11:28 13:56 14:57 18:07 20:11 20:56 23:02 23:39 24:30 24:58 2:50

#2 ACF 2,100 km 70 Hm 2:21 3:12 5:55 2:28 1:01 3:10 2:04 0:45 2:06 0:37 0:51 0:28
14 314 Anne Pühl 25:14 1(56) 2(204) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

4 OLG Regensburg 2 2:48 4:30 10:34 12:36 14:23 16:44 20:16 21:06 23:13 23:49 24:43 25:14
#1 ACE 2,100 km 70 Hm 2:48 1:42 6:04 2:02 1:47 2:21 3:32 0:50 2:07 0:36 0:54 0:31

15 317 Sabrina Schöps 26:16 1(223) 2(234) 3(207) 4(209) 5(50) 6(60) 7(48) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel *52
1 OLV Landshut 1 4:08 9:16 10:48 16:07 19:00 20:58 22:55 24:43 25:48 26:16 22:08

#3 ADE 1,900 km 85 Hm 4:08 5:08 1:32 5:19 2:53 1:58 1:57 1:48 1:05 0:28
16 314 Anne Pühl 27:38 1(223) 2(234) 3(207) 4(233) 5(58) 6(60) 7(48) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel *50 *52

2 OLG Regensburg 2 4:14 8:04 9:20 13:24 21:23 23:25 25:01 26:13 27:04 27:38 19:24 24:28
#1 ACE 2,000 km 85 Hm 4:14 3:50 1:16 4:04 7:59 2:02 1:36 1:12 0:51 0:34

17 317 Vanessa Schöps 28:52 1(216) 2(234) 3(207) 4(233) 5(58) 6(60) 7(55) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
2 OLV Landshut 1 4:56 10:02 11:39 16:53 20:22 23:01 25:48 27:24 28:20 28:52

#6 BCF 2,000 km 85 Hm 4:56 5:06 1:37 5:14 3:29 2:39 2:47 1:36 0:56 0:32
18 318 Nora Dünzinger 28:59 1(56) 2(204) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

4 OLV Landshut 2 3:32 6:42 12:18 14:20 18:41 21:23 24:12 25:01 26:55 27:44 28:32 28:59
#3 ADE 2,100 km 70 Hm 3:32 3:10 5:36 2:02 4:21 2:42 2:49 0:49 1:54 0:49 0:48 0:27

19 314 Jara Lauer 32:27 1(203) 2(204) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 2 7:42 9:52 21:04 22:03 23:29 26:36 28:11 28:52 30:32 31:10 31:59 32:27

#8 BDF 2,100 km 70 Hm 7:42 2:10 11:12 0:59 1:26 3:07 1:35 0:41 1:40 0:38 0:49 0:28
20 319 Karla Döhler 32:46 1(223) 2(234) 3(207) 4(209) 5(50) 6(60) 7(55) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

1 SV Pechbrunn-Groschlattengrün 1 4:34 10:40 12:20 17:42 21:34 24:27 27:35 30:36 32:06 32:46
#4 ADF 2,000 km 85 Hm 4:34 6:06 1:40 5:22 3:52 2:53 3:08 3:01 1:30 0:40

21 317 Vanessa Schöps 33:03 1(203) 2(204) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel
4 OLV Landshut 1 3:11 6:40 13:03 14:52 16:25 25:59 28:12 28:56 30:50 31:38 32:35 33:03

#6 BCF 2,100 km 70 Hm 3:11 3:29 6:23 1:49 1:33 9:34 2:13 0:44 1:54 0:48 0:57 0:28
22 319 Luise Döhler 33:06 1(216) 2(234) 3(207) 4(233) 5(58) 6(60) 7(48) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

2 SV Pechbrunn-Groschlattengrün 1 7:41 13:04 14:22 19:57 24:04 26:52 28:31 31:35 32:29 33:06
#5 BCE 2,000 km 85 Hm 7:41 5:23 1:18 5:35 4:07 2:48 1:39 3:04 0:54 0:37

23 319 Luise Döhler 33:44 1(203) 2(204) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel
4 SV Pechbrunn-Groschlattengrün 1 5:54 10:34 16:57 19:08 21:06 24:47 28:02 28:56 31:27 32:16 33:11 33:44

#5 BCE 2,100 km 70 Hm 5:54 4:40 6:23 2:11 1:58 3:41 3:15 0:54 2:31 0:49 0:55 0:33
24 319 Karla Döhler 35:00 1(56) 2(204) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

3 SV Pechbrunn-Groschlattengrün 1 3:14 5:34 12:57 14:22 16:22 24:13 27:04 28:10 32:26 33:14 34:33 35:00
#4 ADF 2,100 km 70 Hm 3:14 2:20 7:23 1:25 2:00 7:51 2:51 1:06 4:16 0:48 1:19 0:27

25 318 Nora Dünzinger 37:02 1(223) 2(234) 3(207) 4(209) 5(50) 6(60) 7(48) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
2 OLV Landshut 2 10:37 14:42 16:09 27:37 30:22 33:04 34:23 35:43 36:32 37:02

#3 ADE 1,900 km 85 Hm 10:37 4:05 1:27 11:28 2:45 2:42 1:19 1:20 0:49 0:30
26 318 Neele Marquardt 43:58 1(216) 2(234) 3(207) 4(233) 5(58) 6(60) 7(55) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

1 OLV Landshut 2 8:26 15:10 17:30 25:56 31:08 35:51 39:50 41:55 43:18 43:58
#6 BCF 2,000 km 85 Hm 8:26 6:44 2:20 8:26 5:12 4:43 3:59 2:05 1:23 0:40

27 318 Neele Marquardt 46:49 1(203) 2(204) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel
3 OLV Landshut 2 6:02 15:18 23:57 26:30 28:32 36:42 39:42 40:47 43:53 44:52 46:12 46:49

#6 BCF 2,100 km 70 Hm 6:02 9:16 8:39 2:33 2:02 8:10 3:00 1:05 3:06 0:59 1:20 0:37

316 Lena Baath Fehlst 1(216) 2(234) 3(207) 4(209) 5(50) 6(60) 7(48) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel *52 *59
1 TSV Jetzendorf 1 4:08 7:18 8:26 11:43 13:57 15:29 ----- ----- 18:21 18:49 16:20 17:14
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D18 (Damen bis 18)  (28) (Forts.)

#7 BDE 1,900 km 85 Hm 4:08 3:10 1:08 3:17 2:14 1:32 2:52 0:28

D19E (Damen ab 19)  (16)

1 362 Oleksandra Parkhomenko 20:02 1(56) 2(204) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(59) 11(200) Ziel
1 OLV Landshut 1 2:09 3:38 7:57 9:39 10:37 13:48 15:24 16:06 17:38 18:29 19:30 20:02

#3 ACFG 2,100 km 70 Hm 2:09 1:29 4:19 1:42 0:58 3:11 1:36 0:42 1:32 0:51 1:01 0:32
2 362 Galyna Petrenko 20:16 1(223) 2(232) 3(234) 4(209) 5(203) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

4 OLV Landshut 1 3:27 7:11 9:37 13:14 15:51 17:07 18:05 18:58 19:44 20:16
#2 AD 1,900 km 85 Hm 3:27 3:44 2:26 3:37 2:37 1:16 0:58 0:53 0:46 0:32

3 362 Oleksandra Parkhomenko 21:06 1(216) 2(229) 3(234) 4(204) 5(58) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel *59
3 OLV Landshut 1 4:41 8:04 10:50 13:40 15:54 17:46 18:34 19:44 20:35 21:06 19:22

#3 BC 1,900 km 85 Hm 4:41 3:23 2:46 2:50 2:14 1:52 0:48 1:10 0:51 0:31
4 362 Galyna Petrenko 21:21 1(203) 2(204) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(59) 10(55) 11(200) Ziel

2 OLV Landshut 1 2:27 4:42 9:21 10:48 11:45 13:43 16:00 16:45 18:28 19:16 20:33 21:21
#14 BDEH 2,200 km 70 Hm 2:27 2:15 4:39 1:27 0:57 1:58 2:17 0:45 1:43 0:48 1:17 0:48

5 360 Elin Hugosson 25:41 1(216) 2(229) 3(234) 4(209) 5(203) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
4 TSV Natternberg 1 4:34 9:12 12:51 17:06 20:33 22:15 23:16 24:13 25:07 25:41

#4 BD 2,000 km 85 Hm 4:34 4:38 3:39 4:15 3:27 1:42 1:01 0:57 0:54 0:34
6 361 Jana Faltejsková 25:53 1(203) 2(204) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(59) 11(200) Ziel

2 SV Mietraching 1 2:28 6:04 11:55 13:31 14:31 17:50 19:22 20:21 23:08 23:56 25:06 25:53
#15 BDFG 2,200 km 70 Hm 2:28 3:36 5:51 1:36 1:00 3:19 1:32 0:59 2:47 0:48 1:10 0:47

7 361 Julia Lange 26:00 1(223) 2(232) 3(234) 4(209) 5(203) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
3 SV Mietraching 1 4:05 9:11 13:07 17:21 20:50 22:15 23:20 24:18 25:19 26:00

#2 AD 1,900 km 85 Hm 4:05 5:06 3:56 4:14 3:29 1:25 1:05 0:58 1:01 0:41
8 361 Jana Faltejsková 26:34 1(216) 2(229) 3(234) 4(204) 5(58) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel *59

4 SV Mietraching 1 4:32 9:54 13:49 17:35 19:52 22:16 23:22 24:56 25:52 26:34 24:27
#3 BC 1,900 km 85 Hm 4:32 5:22 3:55 3:46 2:17 2:24 1:06 1:34 0:56 0:42

9 360 Elin Hugosson 26:59 1(203) 2(204) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(59) 10(55) 11(200) Ziel
2 TSV Natternberg 1 2:47 6:01 11:24 13:33 15:47 18:42 20:37 21:36 23:38 24:46 26:24 26:59

#16 BDFH 2,200 km 70 Hm 2:47 3:14 5:23 2:09 2:14 2:55 1:55 0:59 2:02 1:08 1:38 0:35
10 361 Julia Lange 27:03 1(56) 2(204) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(59) 10(55) 11(200) Ziel

1 SV Mietraching 1 2:33 5:38 10:57 12:34 13:41 16:57 19:59 20:49 23:11 24:32 26:23 27:03
#2 ACEH 2,100 km 70 Hm 2:33 3:05 5:19 1:37 1:07 3:16 3:02 0:50 2:22 1:21 1:51 0:40

11 360 Veronika Engl 27:39 1(223) 2(232) 3(234) 4(204) 5(58) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
3 TSV Natternberg 1 4:56 10:44 14:16 18:06 20:33 22:43 23:51 25:59 27:03 27:39

#1 AC 1,900 km 85 Hm 4:56 5:48 3:32 3:50 2:27 2:10 1:08 2:08 1:04 0:36
12 360 Veronika Engl 29:19 1(56) 2(204) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(59) 11(200) Ziel

1 TSV Natternberg 1 2:31 5:56 13:12 14:51 16:59 19:09 23:26 24:18 26:25 27:35 28:44 29:19
#1 ACEG 2,100 km 70 Hm 2:31 3:25 7:16 1:39 2:08 2:10 4:17 0:52 2:07 1:10 1:09 0:35

13 363 Heike Oechler 34:50 1(56) 2(204) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(59) 10(55) 11(200) Ziel *235
1 OLV Landshut 2 3:12 7:08 13:14 16:31 17:50 23:37 26:20 27:31 30:18 31:47 34:04 34:50 13:50

#4 ACFH 2,100 km 70 Hm 3:12 3:56 6:06 3:17 1:19 5:47 2:43 1:11 2:47 1:29 2:17 0:46
14 363 Carina Schorr 35:11 1(223) 2(232) 3(234) 4(204) 5(58) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

4 OLV Landshut 2 6:14 14:25 18:35 23:30 27:21 30:35 31:53 33:24 34:33 35:11
#1 AC 1,900 km 85 Hm 6:14 8:11 4:10 4:55 3:51 3:14 1:18 1:31 1:09 0:38

15 363 Heike Oechler 35:14 1(216) 2(229) 3(234) 4(209) 5(203) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
3 OLV Landshut 2 5:51 13:15 18:20 24:26 28:28 30:41 32:01 33:24 34:33 35:14

#4 BD 2,000 km 85 Hm 5:51 7:24 5:05 6:06 4:02 2:13 1:20 1:23 1:09 0:41
16 363 Carina Schorr 36:33 1(203) 2(204) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(59) 11(200) Ziel

2 OLV Landshut 2 3:36 7:31 21:27 23:01 24:15 26:24 30:10 31:03 33:13 34:23 35:55 36:33
#13 BDEG 2,200 km 70 Hm 3:36 3:55 13:56 1:34 1:14 2:09 3:46 0:53 2:10 1:10 1:32 0:38
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D35 (Damen ab 35)  (16)

1 366 Olga Kasatkina 21:20 1(216) 2(234) 3(207) 4(209) 5(50) 6(60) 7(48) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel *59
2 OC München 1 4:29 8:02 9:14 12:37 15:00 16:53 18:27 19:52 20:45 21:20 19:29

#7 BDE 1,900 km 85 Hm 4:29 3:33 1:12 3:23 2:23 1:53 1:34 1:25 0:53 0:35
2 366 Olga Kasatkina 22:37 1(203) 2(204) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

4 OC München 1 3:00 5:45 10:43 12:19 13:27 15:06 17:58 18:43 20:42 21:17 22:06 22:37
#7 BDE 2,100 km 70 Hm 3:00 2:45 4:58 1:36 1:08 1:39 2:52 0:45 1:59 0:35 0:49 0:31

3 365 Tereza Maskova 22:42 1(216) 2(234) 3(207) 4(209) 5(50) 6(60) 7(55) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 1 3:51 7:14 8:21 12:10 15:55 17:39 20:09 21:15 22:03 22:42

#8 BDF 2,000 km 85 Hm 3:51 3:23 1:07 3:49 3:45 1:44 2:30 1:06 0:48 0:39
4 366 Anna Enborg 22:45 1(56) 2(204) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

3 OC München 1 3:03 4:52 9:34 12:24 13:45 16:32 18:09 18:59 20:46 21:20 22:10 22:45
#2 ACF 2,100 km 70 Hm 3:03 1:49 4:42 2:50 1:21 2:47 1:37 0:50 1:47 0:34 0:50 0:35

5 366 Anna Enborg 23:33 1(223) 2(234) 3(207) 4(233) 5(58) 6(60) 7(55) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
1 OC München 1 3:46 7:22 8:28 13:14 15:52 19:00 20:58 22:02 22:57 23:33

#2 ACF 2,000 km 85 Hm 3:46 3:36 1:06 4:46 2:38 3:08 1:58 1:04 0:55 0:36
6 367 Margit Pattantyús-Ábrahám 25:26 1(216) 2(234) 3(207) 4(233) 5(58) 6(60) 7(55) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

2 OC München 2 4:13 8:00 9:25 13:58 17:12 20:26 22:33 23:51 24:48 25:26
#6 BCF 2,000 km 85 Hm 4:13 3:47 1:25 4:33 3:14 3:14 2:07 1:18 0:57 0:38

7 367 Núria Badia Comas 25:58 1(56) 2(204) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel
3 OC München 2 2:55 5:17 11:44 13:25 15:07 17:28 20:39 21:35 23:36 24:18 25:16 25:58

#3 ADE 2,100 km 70 Hm 2:55 2:22 6:27 1:41 1:42 2:21 3:11 0:56 2:01 0:42 0:58 0:42
8 367 Núria Badia Comas 26:22 1(223) 2(234) 3(207) 4(209) 5(50) 6(60) 7(48) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

1 OC München 2 4:20 9:28 10:42 15:42 18:58 21:17 23:05 24:37 25:42 26:22
#3 ADE 1,900 km 85 Hm 4:20 5:08 1:14 5:00 3:16 2:19 1:48 1:32 1:05 0:40

9 367 Margit Pattantyús-Ábrahám 27:23 1(203) 2(204) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel
4 OC München 2 3:47 6:30 12:25 14:09 15:22 19:27 22:14 23:10 25:11 25:53 26:49 27:23

#6 BCF 2,100 km 70 Hm 3:47 2:43 5:55 1:44 1:13 4:05 2:47 0:56 2:01 0:42 0:56 0:34
10 365 Katja-Christine Böhme 33:09 1(223) 2(234) 3(207) 4(233) 5(58) 6(60) 7(48) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 1 6:41 13:04 14:53 21:05 25:29 28:08 29:59 31:21 32:26 33:09
#1 ACE 2,000 km 85 Hm 6:41 6:23 1:49 6:12 4:24 2:39 1:51 1:22 1:05 0:43

11 365 Tereza Maskova 37:46 1(203) 2(204) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 1 5:00 16:42 21:47 23:19 24:30 31:07 33:02 33:53 35:51 36:27 37:13 37:46

#8 BDF 2,100 km 70 Hm 5:00 11:42 5:05 1:32 1:11 6:37 1:55 0:51 1:58 0:36 0:46 0:33
12 365 Katja-Christine Böhme 38:43 1(56) 2(204) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel *202

3 OLG Regensburg 1 9:44 16:05 21:07 23:11 24:53 27:22 33:23 34:20 36:25 37:05 37:58 38:43 10:14
#1 ACE 2,100 km 70 Hm 9:44 6:21 5:02 2:04 1:42 2:29 6:01 0:57 2:05 0:40 0:53 0:45

13 368 Katrin Barth 42:33 1(203) 2(204) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel
4 OLV Landshut 1 4:37 9:36 19:21 23:24 26:09 29:04 34:26 35:39 38:43 40:07 41:57 42:33

#5 BCE 2,100 km 70 Hm 4:37 4:59 9:45 4:03 2:45 2:55 5:22 1:13 3:04 1:24 1:50 0:36
14 368 Janet Marquardt 45:43 1(223) 2(234) 3(207) 4(209) 5(50) 6(60) 7(55) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

1 OLV Landshut 1 6:45 13:11 15:37 23:09 33:21 36:36 40:19 43:40 45:04 45:43
#4 ADF 2,000 km 85 Hm 6:45 6:26 2:26 7:32 10:12 3:15 3:43 3:21 1:24 0:39

15 368 Katrin Barth 48:30 1(216) 2(234) 3(207) 4(233) 5(58) 6(60) 7(48) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
2 OLV Landshut 1 9:24 15:31 18:31 30:36 35:40 40:50 43:13 45:40 47:51 48:30

#5 BCE 2,000 km 85 Hm 9:24 6:07 3:00 12:05 5:04 5:10 2:23 2:27 2:11 0:39
16 368 Janet Marquardt 58:16 1(56) 2(204) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(55) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

3 OLV Landshut 1 5:49 8:50 26:59 33:02 35:06 43:16 51:25 52:24 55:23 56:01 57:41 58:16
#4 ADF 2,100 km 70 Hm 5:49 3:01 18:09 6:03 2:04 8:10 8:09 0:59 2:59 0:38 1:40 0:35
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

D45 (Damen ab 45)  (16)

1 334 Maud Barthelemy 20:58 1(217) 2(203) 3(209) 4(46) 5(50) 6(60) 7(48) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
1 OC München 1 3:33 5:57 8:41 11:59 13:36 15:45 17:29 19:15 20:21 20:58

#3 ADE 1,500 km 50 Hm 3:33 2:24 2:44 3:18 1:37 2:09 1:44 1:46 1:06 0:37
2 332 Sabine Hofherr 21:40 1(217) 2(203) 3(233) 4(46) 5(50) 6(60) 7(48) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel *201

1 OLG Regensburg 1 3:09 5:07 9:15 12:35 14:48 16:28 18:31 20:16 21:13 21:40 7:59
#1 ACE 1,600 km 50 Hm 3:09 1:58 4:08 3:20 2:13 1:40 2:03 1:45 0:57 0:27

3 334 Olga Manoilova 25:29 1(215) 2(216) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(52) 10(59) 11(200) Ziel
4 OC München 1 4:52 7:36 11:08 12:21 14:46 17:20 20:28 21:33 22:36 23:45 24:50 25:29

#6 BCF 1,800 km 35 Hm 4:52 2:44 3:32 1:13 2:25 2:34 3:08 1:05 1:03 1:09 1:05 0:39
4 332 Sabine Hofherr 26:39 1(221) 2(216) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(52) 10(59) 11(200) Ziel

3 OLG Regensburg 1 2:26 5:00 10:03 14:00 15:29 20:21 22:04 22:48 23:44 24:58 26:02 26:39
#1 ACE 1,800 km 35 Hm 2:26 2:34 5:03 3:57 1:29 4:52 1:43 0:44 0:56 1:14 1:04 0:37

5 333 Annette Burgmair 27:05 1(56) 2(203) 3(209) 4(46) 5(50) 6(60) 7(48) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 2 4:28 6:39 10:16 16:11 18:37 21:08 23:03 24:58 26:24 27:05

#7 BDE 1,500 km 50 Hm 4:28 2:11 3:37 5:55 2:26 2:31 1:55 1:55 1:26 0:41
6 332 Elvira Pühl 27:09 1(56) 2(203) 3(209) 4(46) 5(50) 6(60) 7(55) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 1 2:46 6:01 9:25 12:56 15:02 17:04 19:42 25:00 26:28 27:09
#8 BDF 1,500 km 50 Hm 2:46 3:15 3:24 3:31 2:06 2:02 2:38 5:18 1:28 0:41

7 335 Anke Schöps 27:36 1(217) 2(203) 3(209) 4(46) 5(50) 6(60) 7(55) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
1 OLV Landshut 1 3:17 5:16 8:20 12:45 14:58 17:48 21:02 25:31 26:44 27:36

#4 ADF 1,500 km 50 Hm 3:17 1:59 3:04 4:25 2:13 2:50 3:14 4:29 1:13 0:52
8 335 Anke Schöps 27:40 1(221) 2(216) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(52) 10(59) 11(200) Ziel

3 OLV Landshut 1 3:12 5:57 8:44 11:31 13:25 17:46 22:06 23:10 24:27 25:34 26:48 27:40
#4 ADF 1,700 km 35 Hm 3:12 2:45 2:47 2:47 1:54 4:21 4:20 1:04 1:17 1:07 1:14 0:52

9 332 Elvira Pühl 28:21 1(215) 2(216) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(52) 10(59) 11(200) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 1 4:19 7:06 12:59 15:49 17:38 20:21 23:23 24:23 25:29 26:40 27:43 28:21

#8 BDF 1,700 km 35 Hm 4:19 2:47 5:53 2:50 1:49 2:43 3:02 1:00 1:06 1:11 1:03 0:38
10 334 Olga Manoilova 28:31 1(56) 2(203) 3(233) 4(46) 5(50) 6(60) 7(55) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

2 OC München 1 2:46 9:46 12:33 18:20 20:02 22:23 24:58 26:34 27:38 28:31
#6 BCF 1,600 km 50 Hm 2:46 7:00 2:47 5:47 1:42 2:21 2:35 1:36 1:04 0:53

11 334 Maud Barthelemy 28:48 1(221) 2(216) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(52) 10(59) 11(200) Ziel
3 OC München 1 3:05 6:30 9:04 13:03 14:54 19:33 23:04 23:55 25:00 27:13 28:15 28:48

#3 ADE 1,800 km 35 Hm 3:05 3:25 2:34 3:59 1:51 4:39 3:31 0:51 1:05 2:13 1:02 0:33
12 333 Elisabeth Reinwald 30:41 1(221) 2(216) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(213) 7(238) 8(60) 9(52) 10(59) 11(200) Ziel

3 OLG Regensburg 2 4:11 7:22 10:57 13:42 15:25 19:51 23:46 25:01 26:35 28:03 29:43 30:41
#2 ACF 1,800 km 35 Hm 4:11 3:11 3:35 2:45 1:43 4:26 3:55 1:15 1:34 1:28 1:40 0:58

13 333 Elisabeth Reinwald 32:32 1(217) 2(203) 3(233) 4(46) 5(50) 6(60) 7(55) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 2 3:56 8:14 12:32 17:48 21:14 23:54 27:14 29:57 31:41 32:32

#2 ACF 1,600 km 50 Hm 3:56 4:18 4:18 5:16 3:26 2:40 3:20 2:43 1:44 0:51
14 335 Andrea Schultze 33:49 1(56) 2(203) 3(233) 4(46) 5(50) 6(60) 7(48) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

2 OLV Landshut 1 4:23 6:12 15:05 20:58 23:06 25:57 27:57 31:24 33:04 33:49
#5 BCE 1,600 km 50 Hm 4:23 1:49 8:53 5:53 2:08 2:51 2:00 3:27 1:40 0:45

15 335 Andrea Schultze 40:45 1(215) 2(216) 3(235) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(52) 10(59) 11(200) Ziel
4 OLV Landshut 1 8:57 12:35 17:34 20:31 22:13 28:29 33:13 34:38 36:19 38:04 40:05 40:45

#5 BCE 1,800 km 35 Hm 8:57 3:38 4:59 2:57 1:42 6:16 4:44 1:25 1:41 1:45 2:01 0:40
16 333 Annette Burgmair 45:27 1(215) 2(216) 3(218) 4(212) 5(220) 6(210) 7(238) 8(60) 9(52) 10(59) 11(200) Ziel

4 OLG Regensburg 2 3:05 6:21 12:21 20:44 22:45 36:17 39:00 40:04 41:41 43:24 44:50 45:27
#7 BDE 1,800 km 35 Hm 3:05 3:16 6:00 8:23 2:01 13:32 2:43 1:04 1:37 1:43 1:26 0:37
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D55 (Damen ab 55)  (12)

1 385 Milena Grifoni 15:09 1(56) 2(204) 3(209) 4(203) 5(50) 6(60) 7(52) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 1 2:33 4:30 5:34 8:36 10:11 12:02 13:00 13:39 14:26 15:09

#4 BD 1,400 km 40 Hm 2:33 1:57 1:04 3:02 1:35 1:51 0:58 0:39 0:47 0:43
2 385 Petra Weber 15:29 1(217) 2(204) 3(209) 4(58) 5(50) 6(60) 7(52) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel

3 OLG Regensburg 1 2:38 4:54 6:05 8:32 10:29 12:17 13:22 13:58 14:51 15:29
#1 AC 1,300 km 40 Hm 2:38 2:16 1:11 2:27 1:57 1:48 1:05 0:36 0:53 0:38

3 387 Christiane Geiger 16:36 1(217) 2(204) 3(209) 4(203) 5(50) 6(60) 7(52) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel *202 *209
4 OLA TSV Deggendorf 1 2:07 6:25 7:09 9:57 11:54 13:37 14:30 15:06 15:56 16:36 3:08 5:14

#2 AD 1,400 km 40 Hm 2:07 4:18 0:44 2:48 1:57 1:43 0:53 0:36 0:50 0:40
4 386 Gertrud Liebl 17:10 1(217) 2(204) 3(209) 4(203) 5(50) 6(60) 7(52) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel

3 TV Osterhofen 1 2:34 5:34 6:48 9:48 11:36 13:41 14:47 15:27 16:26 17:10
#2 AD 1,400 km 40 Hm 2:34 3:00 1:14 3:00 1:48 2:05 1:06 0:40 0:59 0:44

5 387 Christiane Geiger 17:33 1(215) 2(218) 3(220) 4(213) 5(238) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
2 OLA TSV Deggendorf 1 2:33 5:21 8:17 10:24 12:48 13:34 14:42 16:11 16:59 17:33

#6 BCF 1,500 km 30 Hm 2:33 2:48 2:56 2:07 2:24 0:46 1:08 1:29 0:48 0:34
6 387 Ingrid Hufnagel 18:24 1(56) 2(204) 3(209) 4(58) 5(50) 6(60) 7(52) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel

3 OLA TSV Deggendorf 1 3:25 5:31 6:55 9:15 11:16 13:47 15:23 16:18 17:27 18:24
#3 BC 1,300 km 40 Hm 3:25 2:06 1:24 2:20 2:01 2:31 1:36 0:55 1:09 0:57

7 385 Milena Grifoni 18:49 1(215) 2(218) 3(220) 4(210) 5(238) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 1 2:32 5:08 8:47 12:55 14:32 15:22 16:25 17:24 18:11 18:49

#8 BDF 1,600 km 30 Hm 2:32 2:36 3:39 4:08 1:37 0:50 1:03 0:59 0:47 0:38
8 385 Petra Weber 21:41 1(221) 2(218) 3(220) 4(213) 5(238) 6(60) 7(52) 8(59) 9(200) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 1 3:10 6:27 10:11 13:31 16:35 17:23 18:32 19:41 20:59 21:41
#1 ACE 1,600 km 30 Hm 3:10 3:17 3:44 3:20 3:04 0:48 1:09 1:09 1:18 0:42

9 387 Ingrid Hufnagel 22:11 1(221) 2(218) 3(220) 4(210) 5(238) 6(60) 7(52) 8(59) 9(200) Ziel
1 OLA TSV Deggendorf 1 3:28 7:48 10:44 13:52 16:00 17:09 18:31 19:47 21:23 22:11

#3 ADE 1,700 km 30 Hm 3:28 4:20 2:56 3:08 2:08 1:09 1:22 1:16 1:36 0:48
10 386 Gertrud Liebl 22:12 1(221) 2(218) 3(220) 4(213) 5(238) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel *59

1 TV Osterhofen 1 3:05 7:51 10:54 13:24 16:28 17:28 18:41 20:24 21:26 22:12 19:50
#2 ACF 1,600 km 30 Hm 3:05 4:46 3:03 2:30 3:04 1:00 1:13 1:43 1:02 0:46

11 386 Iris Bauer 22:40 1(215) 2(218) 3(220) 4(210) 5(238) 6(60) 7(52) 8(59) 9(200) Ziel
2 TV Osterhofen 1 2:47 6:06 9:40 14:47 16:45 17:41 19:05 20:25 21:50 22:40

#7 BDE 1,600 km 30 Hm 2:47 3:19 3:34 5:07 1:58 0:56 1:24 1:20 1:25 0:50
12 386 Iris Bauer 24:01 1(56) 2(204) 3(209) 4(58) 5(50) 6(60) 7(52) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel

4 TV Osterhofen 1 2:50 10:06 11:21 15:14 17:34 20:17 21:30 22:19 23:13 24:01
#3 BC 1,300 km 40 Hm 2:50 7:16 1:15 3:53 2:20 2:43 1:13 0:49 0:54 0:48

H12 (Herren bis 12)  (10)

1 338 Emma Narváez-Pattantyús 13:56 1(214) 2(222) 3(225) 4(230) 5(202) 6(56) 7(217) 8(60) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel
1 OC München 1 2:19 4:22 5:39 6:37 7:52 8:47 9:29 10:41 11:56 12:37 13:30 13:56

#3 ADE 1,700 km 35 Hm 2:19 2:03 1:17 0:58 1:15 0:55 0:42 1:12 1:15 0:41 0:53 0:26
2 336 Benjamin Reinwald 14:16 1(214) 2(222) 3(219) 4(230) 5(202) 6(56) 7(217) 8(60) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 1 2:33 4:29 5:07 6:40 8:03 8:58 9:49 11:09 12:11 12:51 13:43 14:16
#1 ACE 1,800 km 35 Hm 2:33 1:56 0:38 1:33 1:23 0:55 0:51 1:20 1:02 0:40 0:52 0:33

3 340 Maja Dünzinger 14:59 1(211) 2(222) 3(219) 4(230) 5(202) 6(56) 7(217) 8(60) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel
1 OLV Landshut 1 2:14 4:34 5:15 6:42 8:06 9:05 9:52 11:24 12:29 13:12 14:28 14:59

#5 BCE 1,700 km 35 Hm 2:14 2:20 0:41 1:27 1:24 0:59 0:47 1:32 1:05 0:43 1:16 0:31
4 339 Arthur Busch 16:24 1(214) 2(222) 3(225) 4(230) 5(202) 6(56) 7(208) 8(60) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

1 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 3:18 5:10 6:26 7:24 9:07 9:52 11:47 12:46 14:20 14:59 15:59 16:24
#4 ADF 1,700 km 35 Hm 3:18 1:52 1:16 0:58 1:43 0:45 1:55 0:59 1:34 0:39 1:00 0:25

4 339 Simon Schorr 16:24 1(211) 2(222) 3(219) 4(230) 5(202) 6(56) 7(217) 8(60) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel *236
2 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 2:05 4:23 5:04 8:16 9:45 10:40 11:33 13:11 14:21 15:02 15:58 16:24 6:42

#5 BCE 1,700 km 35 Hm 2:05 2:18 0:41 3:12 1:29 0:55 0:53 1:38 1:10 0:41 0:56 0:26
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H12 (Herren bis 12)  (10) (Forts.)

6 337 Eduard Masek 16:29 1(214) 2(222) 3(219) 4(230) 5(202) 6(56) 7(208) 8(60) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 2 2:49 4:44 5:26 6:57 8:34 9:27 11:39 12:52 14:13 14:55 15:59 16:29

#2 ACF 1,700 km 35 Hm 2:49 1:55 0:42 1:31 1:37 0:53 2:12 1:13 1:21 0:42 1:04 0:30
7 336 Fynn Padraig Böhme 18:21 1(211) 2(222) 3(225) 4(230) 5(202) 6(56) 7(208) 8(60) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 1 2:21 5:13 7:01 8:26 10:22 11:43 12:55 14:28 15:57 16:48 17:46 18:21
#8 BDF 1,600 km 35 Hm 2:21 2:52 1:48 1:25 1:56 1:21 1:12 1:33 1:29 0:51 0:58 0:35

8 337 Radovan Masek 19:25 1(211) 2(222) 3(225) 4(230) 5(202) 6(56) 7(217) 8(60) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 2 2:00 5:18 6:55 8:11 10:14 10:52 11:52 13:35 15:21 17:32 18:56 19:25

#7 BDE 1,700 km 35 Hm 2:00 3:18 1:37 1:16 2:03 0:38 1:00 1:43 1:46 2:11 1:24 0:29
9 340 Anton Marquardt 26:08 1(214) 2(222) 3(225) 4(230) 5(202) 6(56) 7(208) 8(60) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel

2 OLV Landshut 1 3:16 5:52 7:10 9:31 11:04 12:33 15:17 17:37 22:47 23:47 25:38 26:08
#4 ADF 1,700 km 35 Hm 3:16 2:36 1:18 2:21 1:33 1:29 2:44 2:20 5:10 1:00 1:51 0:30

338 Alexander Kozhevnikov Fehlst 1(211) 2(222) 3(219) 4(230) 5(202) 6(56) 7(208) 8(60) 9(52) 10(54) 11(200) Ziel
2 OC München 1 2:03 4:49 5:45 8:51 10:30 11:30 ----- 14:44 16:11 17:01 17:56 18:27

#6 BCF 1,700 km 35 Hm 2:03 2:46 0:56 3:06 1:39 1:00 3:14 1:27 0:50 0:55 0:31

H14 (Herren bis 14)  (16)

1 321 Johannes Gerstl 13:45 1(215) 2(230) 3(236) 4(222) 5(212) 6(60) 7(48) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 1 2:03 4:03 5:37 6:57 8:20 10:29 12:03 12:35 13:17 13:45

#1 ACE 1,800 km 40 Hm 2:03 2:00 1:34 1:20 1:23 2:09 1:34 0:32 0:42 0:28
2 324 Lukas Oechler 14:30 1(215) 2(230) 3(236) 4(235) 5(212) 6(60) 7(55) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel *222

1 OLV Landshut 1 2:02 4:05 5:43 7:29 8:50 10:57 12:46 13:17 14:03 14:30 7:06
#4 ADF 1,800 km 40 Hm 2:02 2:03 1:38 1:46 1:21 2:07 1:49 0:31 0:46 0:27

3 322 Gil Badia Landefeld 14:37 1(215) 2(230) 3(236) 4(222) 5(212) 6(60) 7(55) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel
1 OC München 1 1:56 4:01 5:35 6:49 8:22 10:37 12:45 13:16 14:07 14:37

#2 ACF 1,800 km 40 Hm 1:56 2:05 1:34 1:14 1:33 2:15 2:08 0:31 0:51 0:30
4 323 Nele Eckert 14:42 1(215) 2(230) 3(236) 4(235) 5(212) 6(60) 7(48) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel

1 TSV Jetzendorf 1 2:09 4:07 5:50 7:58 8:56 11:09 12:55 13:32 14:15 14:42
#3 ADE 1,800 km 40 Hm 2:09 1:58 1:43 2:08 0:58 2:13 1:46 0:37 0:43 0:27

5 324 Lukas Oechler 15:31 1(208) 2(216) 3(204) 4(201) 5(203) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
3 OLV Landshut 1 1:49 5:02 7:29 8:43 10:41 12:04 12:57 14:16 14:57 15:31

#4 BD 1,700 km 60 Hm 1:49 3:13 2:27 1:14 1:58 1:23 0:53 1:19 0:41 0:34
6 321 Maximilian Kainzbauer 15:47 1(221) 2(230) 3(236) 4(235) 5(212) 6(60) 7(55) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 1 3:17 5:09 6:54 8:29 9:47 12:14 14:03 14:35 15:18 15:47
#8 BDF 1,800 km 40 Hm 3:17 1:52 1:45 1:35 1:18 2:27 1:49 0:32 0:43 0:29

7 321 Johannes Gerstl 16:07 1(217) 2(216) 3(204) 4(209) 5(203) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 1 3:05 5:56 8:32 9:37 12:11 13:13 14:06 14:58 15:45 16:07

#1 AC 1,500 km 60 Hm 3:05 2:51 2:36 1:05 2:34 1:02 0:53 0:52 0:47 0:22
8 322 Gil Badia Landefeld 16:52 1(217) 2(216) 3(204) 4(201) 5(203) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

3 OC München 1 2:16 6:10 8:42 9:48 12:39 13:54 14:42 15:33 16:21 16:52
#2 AD 1,600 km 60 Hm 2:16 3:54 2:32 1:06 2:51 1:15 0:48 0:51 0:48 0:31

9 323 Nele Eckert 18:24 1(208) 2(216) 3(204) 4(209) 5(203) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel
3 TSV Jetzendorf 1 2:08 5:43 10:07 10:56 14:20 15:28 16:18 17:05 17:51 18:24

#3 BC 1,600 km 60 Hm 2:08 3:35 4:24 0:49 3:24 1:08 0:50 0:47 0:46 0:33
10 322 Írisz Narváez-Pattantyús 18:28 1(208) 2(216) 3(204) 4(209) 5(203) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

4 OC München 1 2:04 6:43 9:31 10:30 13:38 14:53 15:44 17:11 17:59 18:28
#3 BC 1,600 km 60 Hm 2:04 4:39 2:48 0:59 3:08 1:15 0:51 1:27 0:48 0:29

11 322 Írisz Narváez-Pattantyús 19:38 1(221) 2(230) 3(236) 4(235) 5(212) 6(60) 7(48) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel
2 OC München 1 4:57 7:03 8:53 11:08 13:11 15:42 17:28 18:09 19:06 19:38

#7 BDE 1,800 km 40 Hm 4:57 2:06 1:50 2:15 2:03 2:31 1:46 0:41 0:57 0:32
12 323 James Ebert 21:33 1(217) 2(216) 3(204) 4(201) 5(203) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

4 TSV Jetzendorf 1 2:13 6:21 10:05 12:05 15:52 17:20 18:31 20:20 21:03 21:33
#2 AD 1,600 km 60 Hm 2:13 4:08 3:44 2:00 3:47 1:28 1:11 1:49 0:43 0:30
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H14 (Herren bis 14)  (16) (Forts.)

13 323 James Ebert 22:09 1(221) 2(230) 3(236) 4(222) 5(212) 6(60) 7(55) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel
2 TSV Jetzendorf 1 4:19 7:13 9:13 11:09 13:21 16:12 19:52 20:33 21:39 22:09

#6 BCF 1,800 km 40 Hm 4:19 2:54 2:00 1:56 2:12 2:51 3:40 0:41 1:06 0:30
14 321 Maximilian Kainzbauer 22:42 1(208) 2(216) 3(204) 4(201) 5(203) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

4 OLG Regensburg 1 3:56 7:38 10:28 12:16 15:28 17:14 18:03 21:21 22:19 22:42
#4 BD 1,700 km 60 Hm 3:56 3:42 2:50 1:48 3:12 1:46 0:49 3:18 0:58 0:23

15 324 Maximilian Barth 24:47 1(221) 2(230) 3(236) 4(222) 5(212) 6(60) 7(48) 8(54) 9(200) Ziel
2 OLV Landshut 1 5:19 8:28 11:36 13:47 16:58 20:14 22:26 23:19 24:10 24:47

#5 BCE 1,800 km 40 Hm 5:19 3:09 3:08 2:11 3:11 3:16 2:12 0:53 0:51 0:37
16 324 Maximilian Barth 45:46 1(217) 2(216) 3(204) 4(209) 5(203) 6(60) 7(52) 8(206) 9(200) Ziel

4 OLV Landshut 1 7:41 13:37 20:04 22:37 35:58 37:58 39:19 44:26 45:14 45:46
#1 AC 1,500 km 60 Hm 7:41 5:56 6:27 2:33 13:21 2:00 1:21 5:07 0:48 0:32

H18 (Herren bis 18)  (24)

1 303 Jakob Oechler 19:18 1(58) 2(204) 3(234) 4(229) 5(226) 6(223) 7(221) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel
3 Landshut / München 1 2:03 3:33 5:48 7:29 10:14 12:24 13:29 14:45 16:30 16:54 17:57 18:58 19:18

#3 ADE 2,600 km 85 Hm 2:03 1:30 2:15 1:41 2:45 2:10 1:05 1:16 1:45 0:24 1:03 1:01 0:20
2 305 Daniel Cionoiu 19:28 1(213) 2(212) 3(218) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(56) 8(58) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(47) 13(55) 14(200)

2 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 2:33 4:19 5:35 6:44 7:32 9:33 10:26 11:35 13:48 14:31 15:47 17:16 18:09 19:07
#12 BCFH 2,600 km 60 Hm 2:33 1:46 1:16 1:09 0:48 2:01 0:53 1:09 2:13 0:43 1:16 1:29 0:53 0:58

Ziel
19:28
0:21

3 305 Daniel Cionoiu 19:38 1(58) 2(204) 3(234) 4(229) 5(226) 6(223) 7(215) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel
4 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 2:14 3:39 6:11 8:12 10:31 12:57 13:47 14:41 16:25 16:57 17:59 19:20 19:38

#4 ADF 2,600 km 85 Hm 2:14 1:25 2:32 2:01 2:19 2:26 0:50 0:54 1:44 0:32 1:02 1:21 0:18
4 303 Jakob Oechler 22:27 1(210) 2(212) 3(218) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(56) 8(58) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(55) 13(47) 14(200)

1 Landshut / München 1 1:49 3:44 5:00 6:05 7:04 12:38 13:31 14:46 16:33 17:18 18:22 19:47 20:47 22:03
#3 ACFG 2,600 km 60 Hm 1:49 1:55 1:16 1:05 0:59 5:34 0:53 1:15 1:47 0:45 1:04 1:25 1:00 1:16

Ziel
22:27
0:24

5 303 Bastian Danninger 23:11 1(213) 2(212) 3(235) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(58) 8(50) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(47) 13(55) 14(200)
2 Landshut / München 1 2:50 5:11 7:14 8:35 9:44 11:42 14:12 15:14 16:36 17:30 18:56 20:49 21:43 22:52

#14 BDEH 2,600 km 60 Hm 2:50 2:21 2:03 1:21 1:09 1:58 2:30 1:02 1:22 0:54 1:26 1:53 0:54 1:09
Ziel *218

23:11 6:40
0:19

6 302 Yannis Lauer 23:46 1(58) 2(204) 3(234) 4(232) 5(226) 6(223) 7(215) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 2 2:32 4:39 7:42 9:16 13:02 15:55 16:54 18:15 20:23 20:49 22:11 23:18 23:46

#2 ACF 2,500 km 85 Hm 2:32 2:07 3:03 1:34 3:46 2:53 0:59 1:21 2:08 0:26 1:22 1:07 0:28
7 302 Yannis Lauer 24:37 1(210) 2(212) 3(218) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(58) 8(50) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(47) 13(55) 14(200)

1 OLG Regensburg 2 2:00 4:37 6:32 7:45 8:59 10:52 13:26 14:30 17:41 18:39 20:09 22:01 22:48 24:09
#2 ACEH 2,600 km 60 Hm 2:00 2:37 1:55 1:13 1:14 1:53 2:34 1:04 3:11 0:58 1:30 1:52 0:47 1:21

Ziel
24:37
0:28

8 301 Florian Reinwald 24:49 1(210) 2(212) 3(218) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(58) 8(50) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(55) 13(47) 14(200)
1 OLG Regensburg 1 2:32 5:20 6:50 8:29 9:26 11:23 13:58 16:52 18:01 18:54 20:16 21:59 23:02 24:19

#1 ACEG 2,600 km 60 Hm 2:32 2:48 1:30 1:39 0:57 1:57 2:35 2:54 1:09 0:53 1:22 1:43 1:03 1:17
Ziel

24:49
0:30
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H18 (Herren bis 18)  (24) (Forts.)

9 303 Bastian Danninger 24:57 1(203) 2(209) 3(234) 4(232) 5(226) 6(223) 7(215) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel
4 Landshut / München 1 2:19 4:09 7:36 9:43 12:57 15:29 16:25 17:36 20:13 22:11 23:19 24:32 24:57

#6 BCF 2,600 km 85 Hm 2:19 1:50 3:27 2:07 3:14 2:32 0:56 1:11 2:37 1:58 1:08 1:13 0:25
*52 *48 *205

18:23 18:47 19:40

10 302 Laurin Ahlbrecht 27:01 1(213) 2(212) 3(235) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(56) 8(58) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(55) 13(47) 14(200)
2 OLG Regensburg 2 4:00 7:26 10:14 11:54 13:08 16:07 17:03 18:17 20:36 21:29 22:53 24:21 25:06 26:29

#15 BDFG 2,600 km 60 Hm 4:00 3:26 2:48 1:40 1:14 2:59 0:56 1:14 2:19 0:53 1:24 1:28 0:45 1:23
Ziel

27:01
0:32

11 305 Emil Bohl 27:45 1(203) 2(209) 3(234) 4(232) 5(226) 6(223) 7(221) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel
3 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 2:23 4:21 8:07 11:15 14:30 17:35 19:35 21:11 23:55 24:35 26:13 27:21 27:45

#5 BCE 2,600 km 85 Hm 2:23 1:58 3:46 3:08 3:15 3:05 2:00 1:36 2:44 0:40 1:38 1:08 0:24
12 305 Emil Bohl 27:56 1(210) 2(212) 3(235) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(58) 8(50) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(55) 13(47) 14(200)

1 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 2:30 5:15 7:22 8:59 10:51 13:46 16:32 19:09 20:31 21:43 23:20 24:56 26:01 27:30
#5 ADEG 2,600 km 60 Hm 2:30 2:45 2:07 1:37 1:52 2:55 2:46 2:37 1:22 1:12 1:37 1:36 1:05 1:29

Ziel
27:56
0:26

13 306 Moritz Oechler 28:34 1(210) 2(212) 3(235) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(58) 8(50) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(47) 13(55) 14(200)
1 OLV Landshut 1 2:28 5:12 6:49 8:17 9:33 11:30 14:05 16:58 18:06 19:00 20:46 25:43 26:37 28:05

#6 ADEH 2,600 km 60 Hm 2:28 2:44 1:37 1:28 1:16 1:57 2:35 2:53 1:08 0:54 1:46 4:57 0:54 1:28
Ziel *56

28:34 12:29
0:29

14 302 Laurin Ahlbrecht 28:40 1(203) 2(209) 3(234) 4(229) 5(226) 6(223) 7(221) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 2 2:00 3:15 6:57 9:23 12:47 15:48 17:41 19:04 25:21 25:46 27:03 28:13 28:40

#7 BDE 2,600 km 85 Hm 2:00 1:15 3:42 2:26 3:24 3:01 1:53 1:23 6:17 0:25 1:17 1:10 0:27
*215

16:54

15 306 Jonas Dünzinger 28:54 1(213) 2(212) 3(218) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(56) 8(58) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(55) 13(47) 14(200)
2 OLV Landshut 1 3:26 5:46 7:29 9:07 10:36 12:54 14:06 15:57 19:23 20:24 22:11 24:06 26:31 28:26

#11 BCFG 2,600 km 60 Hm 3:26 2:20 1:43 1:38 1:29 2:18 1:12 1:51 3:26 1:01 1:47 1:55 2:25 1:55
Ziel

28:54
0:28

16 306 Moritz Oechler 29:20 1(203) 2(209) 3(234) 4(232) 5(226) 6(223) 7(215) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel
3 OLV Landshut 1 2:47 5:15 10:08 12:27 16:29 20:24 21:29 23:02 25:33 26:23 27:40 28:54 29:20

#6 BCF 2,600 km 85 Hm 2:47 2:28 4:53 2:19 4:02 3:55 1:05 1:33 2:31 0:50 1:17 1:14 0:26
17 306 Jonas Dünzinger 29:38 1(58) 2(204) 3(234) 4(229) 5(226) 6(223) 7(221) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel

4 OLV Landshut 1 3:47 7:30 10:54 14:16 17:08 20:19 21:44 23:15 26:09 26:45 28:03 29:15 29:38
#3 ADE 2,600 km 85 Hm 3:47 3:43 3:24 3:22 2:52 3:11 1:25 1:31 2:54 0:36 1:18 1:12 0:23

18 301 Florian Reinwald 30:26 1(58) 2(204) 3(234) 4(232) 5(226) 6(223) 7(221) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 1 3:46 6:25 9:43 15:16 17:53 21:20 23:08 24:34 26:45 27:27 28:57 29:57 30:26

#1 ACE 2,500 km 85 Hm 3:46 2:39 3:18 5:33 2:37 3:27 1:48 1:26 2:11 0:42 1:30 1:00 0:29
19 304 Valentin Schram 33:00 1(58) 2(204) 3(234) 4(229) 5(226) 6(223) 7(215) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel

3 TSV Jetzendorf 1 3:43 8:15 11:36 14:29 19:50 23:32 24:51 26:14 29:03 29:38 31:14 32:35 33:00
#4 ADF 2,600 km 85 Hm 3:43 4:32 3:21 2:53 5:21 3:42 1:19 1:23 2:49 0:35 1:36 1:21 0:25
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H18 (Herren bis 18)  (24) (Forts.)

20 304 Valentin Schram 35:11 1(210) 2(212) 3(218) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(56) 8(58) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(47) 13(55) 14(200)
1 TSV Jetzendorf 1 2:40 5:53 12:56 15:20 16:45 21:21 22:21 24:10 27:29 28:26 29:55 32:12 33:16 34:49

#4 ACFH 2,600 km 60 Hm 2:40 3:13 7:03 2:24 1:25 4:36 1:00 1:49 3:19 0:57 1:29 2:17 1:04 1:33
Ziel

35:11
0:22

21 304 Johannes Holfert 37:36 1(203) 2(209) 3(234) 4(232) 5(226) 6(223) 7(221) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel
4 TSV Jetzendorf 1 3:06 7:00 11:26 14:27 18:51 23:08 28:45 30:36 33:27 34:23 35:54 37:10 37:36

#5 BCE 2,600 km 85 Hm 3:06 3:54 4:26 3:01 4:24 4:17 5:37 1:51 2:51 0:56 1:31 1:16 0:26
*201 *217 *56
4:43 26:17 27:23

22 304 Johannes Holfert 38:22 1(213) 2(212) 3(235) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(58) 8(50) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(55) 13(47) 14(200)
2 TSV Jetzendorf 1 3:40 7:17 9:08 12:07 13:12 15:12 20:12 21:49 23:22 25:58 28:05 30:02 36:19 37:51

#13 BDEG 2,600 km 60 Hm 3:40 3:37 1:51 2:59 1:05 2:00 5:00 1:37 1:33 2:36 2:07 1:57 6:17 1:32
Ziel *51 *205

38:22 31:49 33:31
0:31

23 301 David Burgmair 38:34 1(213) 2(212) 3(235) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(56) 8(58) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(47) 13(55) 14(200)
2 OLG Regensburg 1 6:16 9:50 12:28 14:42 16:05 19:23 21:10 23:09 31:35 32:34 34:04 36:09 36:55 38:06

#16 BDFH 2,600 km 60 Hm 6:16 3:34 2:38 2:14 1:23 3:18 1:47 1:59 8:26 0:59 1:30 2:05 0:46 1:11
Ziel *217

38:34 19:58
0:28

301 David Burgmair Fehlst 1(203) 2(209) 3(234) 4(229) 5(226) 6(223) 7(215) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 1 2:45 4:54 9:05 11:50 ----- 18:27 19:57 22:04 24:41 25:23 27:13 28:39 29:04

#8 BDF 2,600 km 85 Hm 2:45 2:09 4:11 2:45 6:37 1:30 2:07 2:37 0:42 1:50 1:26 0:25

H19E (Herren ab 19)  (32)

1 353 Riccardo Casanova 16:52 1(218) 2(226) 3(232) 4(234) 5(207) 6(233) 7(50) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(205) 12(47) 13(200) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 3 2:29 4:06 5:08 6:18 7:05 9:05 10:41 11:28 12:24 13:19 14:54 15:35 16:30 16:52

#14 BDEH 2,900 km 85 Hm 2:29 1:37 1:02 1:10 0:47 2:00 1:36 0:47 0:56 0:55 1:35 0:41 0:55 0:22
2 355 Tihomir Despetovic 19:12 1(235) 2(226) 3(232) 4(234) 5(207) 6(233) 7(50) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(55) 12(51) 13(200) Ziel

1 OC München 1 2:27 4:05 5:16 6:59 7:50 10:08 12:03 12:52 14:11 15:11 16:28 17:00 18:39 19:12
#5 ADEG 2,900 km 85 Hm 2:27 1:38 1:11 1:43 0:51 2:18 1:55 0:49 1:19 1:00 1:17 0:32 1:39 0:33

3 359 Nico Bauerfeld 19:46 1(218) 2(226) 3(232) 4(234) 5(207) 6(209) 7(46) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(55) 12(51) 13(200) Ziel
1 OL-Team Filder 1 2:37 4:08 5:22 6:56 7:46 9:58 12:06 13:42 14:55 15:57 17:25 17:55 19:20 19:46

#15 BDFG 2,900 km 85 Hm 2:37 1:31 1:14 1:34 0:50 2:12 2:08 1:36 1:13 1:02 1:28 0:30 1:25 0:26
4 355 Teodor Yordanov 19:53 1(210) 2(220) 3(224) 4(227) 5(228) 6(215) 7(217) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel

4 OC München 1 2:49 4:34 6:48 8:57 10:25 15:38 16:07 16:57 18:00 18:42 19:21 19:53
#4 ADF 2,900 km 110 Hm 2:49 1:45 2:14 2:09 1:28 5:13 0:29 0:50 1:03 0:42 0:39 0:32

5 355 Teodor Yordanov 20:04 1(218) 2(226) 3(229) 4(234) 5(207) 6(209) 7(46) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(205) 12(47) 13(200) Ziel
2 OC München 1 2:29 4:02 5:17 7:24 8:11 10:05 12:11 13:44 14:50 15:50 17:39 18:30 19:39 20:04

#12 BCFH 3,000 km 85 Hm 2:29 1:33 1:15 2:07 0:47 1:54 2:06 1:33 1:06 1:00 1:49 0:51 1:09 0:25
6 351 Lukas Janischowsky 20:07 1(235) 2(226) 3(229) 4(234) 5(207) 6(233) 7(50) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(55) 12(51) 13(200) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 1 2:25 3:57 5:29 7:11 8:01 10:33 12:41 13:35 14:47 15:52 17:15 17:46 19:25 20:07
#1 ACEG 2,900 km 85 Hm 2:25 1:32 1:32 1:42 0:50 2:32 2:08 0:54 1:12 1:05 1:23 0:31 1:39 0:42

*232
5:04

7 359 Nico Bauerfeld 20:55 1(210) 2(220) 3(224) 4(227) 5(231) 6(215) 7(217) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel
3 OL-Team Filder 1 2:01 3:53 6:19 8:45 10:41 16:16 16:48 17:47 18:53 19:49 20:28 20:55

#2 ACF 2,900 km 110 Hm 2:01 1:52 2:26 2:26 1:56 5:35 0:32 0:59 1:06 0:56 0:39 0:27
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H19E (Herren ab 19)  (32) (Forts.)

8 351 Lukas Janischowsky 21:07 1(210) 2(220) 3(224) 4(227) 5(231) 6(215) 7(221) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel *217
3 OLG Regensburg 1 2:06 3:43 6:16 8:56 10:49 16:08 17:02 18:05 19:05 19:45 20:21 21:07 16:38

#1 ACE 2,900 km 110 Hm 2:06 1:37 2:33 2:40 1:53 5:19 0:54 1:03 1:00 0:40 0:36 0:46
9 359 Shimizu Shunsuke 21:28 1(235) 2(226) 3(229) 4(234) 5(207) 6(233) 7(50) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(205) 12(47) 13(200) Ziel

2 OL-Team Filder 1 2:27 4:32 6:30 8:10 9:01 11:39 13:29 14:16 15:40 16:43 19:03 19:59 21:02 21:28
#2 ACEH 3,000 km 85 Hm 2:27 2:05 1:58 1:40 0:51 2:38 1:50 0:47 1:24 1:03 2:20 0:56 1:03 0:26

*232
5:54

10 351 Timon Lorenz 21:44 1(213) 2(212) 3(224) 4(227) 5(228) 6(215) 7(217) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 1 3:05 5:06 6:45 9:25 11:23 16:44 17:18 18:22 19:27 20:32 21:14 21:44

#8 BDF 2,900 km 110 Hm 3:05 2:01 1:39 2:40 1:58 5:21 0:34 1:04 1:05 1:05 0:42 0:30
11 355 Tihomir Despetovic 21:49 1(213) 2(212) 3(224) 4(227) 5(231) 6(215) 7(221) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel

3 OC München 1 2:40 4:59 6:58 9:25 11:00 17:06 17:32 18:34 19:47 20:47 21:22 21:49
#5 BCE 2,900 km 110 Hm 2:40 2:19 1:59 2:27 1:35 6:06 0:26 1:02 1:13 1:00 0:35 0:27

12 351 Timon Lorenz 22:28 1(218) 2(226) 3(232) 4(234) 5(207) 6(209) 7(46) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(205) 12(47) 13(200) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 1 2:59 4:29 5:50 7:08 7:51 9:55 12:16 14:04 17:06 18:07 19:47 20:45 21:56 22:28

#16 BDFH 2,900 km 85 Hm 2:59 1:30 1:21 1:18 0:43 2:04 2:21 1:48 3:02 1:01 1:40 0:58 1:11 0:32
13 357 Wolfram Pohl 22:38 1(210) 2(220) 3(224) 4(227) 5(231) 6(215) 7(217) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel

4 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 2:47 4:43 7:33 10:18 12:33 18:09 18:48 19:38 20:38 21:30 22:11 22:38
#2 ACF 2,900 km 110 Hm 2:47 1:56 2:50 2:45 2:15 5:36 0:39 0:50 1:00 0:52 0:41 0:27

14 353 Julian Nürnberger 22:52 1(235) 2(226) 3(229) 4(234) 5(207) 6(209) 7(46) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(55) 12(51) 13(200) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 3 2:26 4:11 5:45 7:56 8:49 11:19 13:40 15:57 17:17 18:31 19:49 20:23 22:08 22:52

#3 ACFG 3,000 km 85 Hm 2:26 1:45 1:34 2:11 0:53 2:30 2:21 2:17 1:20 1:14 1:18 0:34 1:45 0:44
*232
5:23

15 357 Wolfram Pohl 23:46 1(218) 2(226) 3(229) 4(234) 5(207) 6(233) 7(50) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(205) 12(47) 13(200) Ziel
2 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 3:07 5:01 6:26 8:33 9:29 11:56 14:20 15:45 17:04 18:16 20:25 21:42 23:15 23:46

#10 BCEH 3,000 km 85 Hm 3:07 1:54 1:25 2:07 0:56 2:27 2:24 1:25 1:19 1:12 2:09 1:17 1:33 0:31
15 353 Julian Nürnberger 23:46 1(210) 2(220) 3(224) 4(227) 5(228) 6(215) 7(221) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel *217

3 OLG Regensburg 3 2:15 4:35 7:40 10:28 12:16 18:21 19:37 20:47 21:50 22:33 23:08 23:46 18:55
#3 ADE 2,900 km 110 Hm 2:15 2:20 3:05 2:48 1:48 6:05 1:16 1:10 1:03 0:43 0:35 0:38

17 357 Sebastian Vetter 23:57 1(235) 2(226) 3(232) 4(234) 5(207) 6(209) 7(46) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(55) 12(51) 13(200) Ziel
1 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 2:30 4:34 6:00 8:02 9:04 11:38 14:38 16:51 18:11 19:25 21:06 21:42 23:28 23:57

#7 ADFG 2,900 km 85 Hm 2:30 2:04 1:26 2:02 1:02 2:34 3:00 2:13 1:20 1:14 1:41 0:36 1:46 0:29
18 354 Quirin Lehner 24:49 1(235) 2(226) 3(229) 4(234) 5(207) 6(209) 7(46) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(205) 12(47) 13(200) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 4 2:55 4:53 6:36 8:57 9:52 12:33 15:07 17:08 18:33 19:51 21:47 22:52 24:14 24:49
#4 ACFH 3,000 km 85 Hm 2:55 1:58 1:43 2:21 0:55 2:41 2:34 2:01 1:25 1:18 1:56 1:05 1:22 0:35

19 356 Robin Compeyron 25:00 1(213) 2(212) 3(224) 4(227) 5(231) 6(215) 7(217) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel *59
3 OC München 2 2:55 5:18 7:18 10:35 12:38 19:53 20:31 21:28 22:38 24:02 24:34 25:00 23:32

#6 BCF 2,900 km 110 Hm 2:55 2:23 2:00 3:17 2:03 7:15 0:38 0:57 1:10 1:24 0:32 0:26
20 352 Fabian Janischowsky 27:29 1(213) 2(212) 3(224) 4(227) 5(228) 6(215) 7(221) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel

3 OLG Regensburg 2 3:39 5:38 8:07 11:15 13:58 21:29 21:53 23:25 24:44 26:00 26:54 27:29
#7 BDE 2,900 km 110 Hm 3:39 1:59 2:29 3:08 2:43 7:31 0:24 1:32 1:19 1:16 0:54 0:35

21 354 Quirin Lehner 27:38 1(210) 2(220) 3(224) 4(227) 5(228) 6(215) 7(217) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel *221
3 OLG Regensburg 4 2:48 4:52 7:58 11:06 13:24 21:23 22:30 23:47 25:12 26:08 26:56 27:38 22:04

#4 ADF 2,900 km 110 Hm 2:48 2:04 3:06 3:08 2:18 7:59 1:07 1:17 1:25 0:56 0:48 0:42
22 352 Marei Lehner 28:17 1(210) 2(220) 3(224) 4(227) 5(231) 6(215) 7(217) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel

4 OLG Regensburg 2 2:55 6:08 9:15 12:49 15:15 22:17 22:59 24:09 25:31 26:53 27:45 28:17
#2 ACF 2,900 km 110 Hm 2:55 3:13 3:07 3:34 2:26 7:02 0:42 1:10 1:22 1:22 0:52 0:32

23 352 Fabian Janischowsky 29:14 1(235) 2(226) 3(229) 4(234) 5(207) 6(233) 7(50) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(205) 12(47) 13(200) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 2 3:22 5:29 7:08 9:55 11:10 14:40 18:05 19:40 21:22 22:52 25:20 26:37 28:33 29:14

#2 ACEH 3,000 km 85 Hm 3:22 2:07 1:39 2:47 1:15 3:30 3:25 1:35 1:42 1:30 2:28 1:17 1:56 0:41
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H19E (Herren ab 19)  (32) (Forts.)

24 354 Benedikt Lehner 29:23 1(213) 2(212) 3(224) 4(227) 5(231) 6(215) 7(221) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 4 4:01 6:37 9:15 12:22 15:20 23:11 23:45 25:13 26:33 28:00 28:51 29:23

#5 BCE 2,900 km 110 Hm 4:01 2:36 2:38 3:07 2:58 7:51 0:34 1:28 1:20 1:27 0:51 0:32
25 354 Benedikt Lehner 29:51 1(218) 2(226) 3(232) 4(234) 5(207) 6(233) 7(50) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(55) 12(51) 13(200) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 4 3:10 5:24 8:19 11:17 12:36 17:40 20:29 21:47 23:23 24:54 26:46 27:25 29:17 29:51
#13 BDEG 2,800 km 85 Hm 3:10 2:14 2:55 2:58 1:19 5:04 2:49 1:18 1:36 1:31 1:52 0:39 1:52 0:34

26 352 Marei Lehner 30:04 1(218) 2(226) 3(232) 4(234) 5(207) 6(209) 7(46) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(55) 12(51) 13(200) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 2 3:18 5:37 7:51 10:05 11:37 15:06 18:38 21:09 22:41 24:07 25:49 27:24 29:32 30:04

#15 BDFG 2,900 km 85 Hm 3:18 2:19 2:14 2:14 1:32 3:29 3:32 2:31 1:32 1:26 1:42 1:35 2:08 0:32
27 356 Robin Compeyron 34:55 1(235) 2(226) 3(232) 4(234) 5(207) 6(233) 7(50) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(205) 12(47) 13(200) Ziel

1 OC München 2 3:09 5:21 7:55 13:06 14:40 21:55 24:25 25:55 27:28 28:46 31:34 32:59 34:28 34:55
#6 ADEH 2,900 km 85 Hm 3:09 2:12 2:34 5:11 1:34 7:15 2:30 1:30 1:33 1:18 2:48 1:25 1:29 0:27

28 356 Arist Kozhevnikov 35:52 1(210) 2(220) 3(224) 4(227) 5(228) 6(215) 7(221) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel *212
4 OC München 2 3:30 10:21 13:50 17:57 20:39 29:22 29:58 31:40 33:15 34:26 35:19 35:52 7:26

#3 ADE 2,900 km 110 Hm 3:30 6:51 3:29 4:07 2:42 8:43 0:36 1:42 1:35 1:11 0:53 0:33
29 356 Arist Kozhevnikov 48:52 1(218) 2(226) 3(229) 4(234) 5(207) 6(209) 7(46) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(55) 12(51) 13(200) Ziel

2 OC München 2 6:21 19:52 23:19 27:13 29:00 32:26 36:45 40:03 42:16 43:40 45:27 46:11 48:20 48:52
#11 BCFG 2,900 km 85 Hm 6:21 13:31 3:27 3:54 1:47 3:26 4:19 3:18 2:13 1:24 1:47 0:44 2:09 0:32

*232
22:17

359 Shimizu Shunsuke Fehlst 1(213) 2(212) 3(224) 4(227) 5(228) 6(215) 7(221) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel
4 OL-Team Filder 1 2:40 4:56 6:25 8:41 10:13 15:20 15:45 ----- 17:50 18:32 19:06 19:32

#7 BDE 2,900 km 110 Hm 2:40 2:16 1:29 2:16 1:32 5:07 0:25 2:05 0:42 0:34 0:26
357 Sebastian Vetter Fehlst 1(213) 2(212) 3(224) 4(227) 5(228) 6(215) 7(221) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel *59

3 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 2:54 5:21 7:07 9:55 11:47 17:43 18:12 19:28 20:40 ----- 22:14 22:43 21:26
#7 BDE 2,900 km 110 Hm 2:54 2:27 1:46 2:48 1:52 5:56 0:29 1:16 1:12 1:34 0:29

353 Riccardo Casanova Fehlst 1(213) 2(212) 3(224) 4(227) 5(231) 6(215) 7(217) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel *215
4 OLG Regensburg 3 15:05 16:35 17:58 20:01 21:27 26:33 27:00 27:49 28:43 ----- 29:58 30:22 1:18

#6 BCF 2,900 km 110 Hm 15:05 1:30 1:23 2:03 1:26 5:06 0:27 0:49 0:54 1:15 0:24
*216 *218 *212 *220 *210 *238 *60 *52 *59 *200 *59
2:17 3:11 4:04 4:40 8:02 9:00 9:29 10:03 10:39 11:25 29:17

H35 (Herren ab 35)  (16)

1 308 Andreas Enborg 22:04 1(210) 2(220) 3(224) 4(227) 5(231) 6(215) 7(217) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel
3 OC München 1 2:23 4:13 6:45 9:21 11:06 17:04 17:43 18:45 19:54 20:55 21:37 22:04

#2 ACF 2,900 km 110 Hm 2:23 1:50 2:32 2:36 1:45 5:58 0:39 1:02 1:09 1:01 0:42 0:27
2 310 Ralph Körner 24:04 1(235) 2(226) 3(232) 4(234) 5(207) 6(233) 7(50) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(55) 12(51) 13(200) Ziel

2 OLV Landshut 1 3:17 5:33 7:10 9:14 10:24 13:23 15:41 16:52 18:16 19:33 20:58 21:39 23:30 24:04
#5 ADEG 2,900 km 85 Hm 3:17 2:16 1:37 2:04 1:10 2:59 2:18 1:11 1:24 1:17 1:25 0:41 1:51 0:34

3 308 Andreas Enborg 24:05 1(218) 2(226) 3(229) 4(234) 5(207) 6(233) 7(50) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(205) 12(47) 13(200) Ziel
1 OC München 1 2:41 4:40 6:26 8:32 9:38 12:15 14:25 15:31 17:06 18:15 21:08 22:03 23:36 24:05

#10 BCEH 3,000 km 85 Hm 2:41 1:59 1:46 2:06 1:06 2:37 2:10 1:06 1:35 1:09 2:53 0:55 1:33 0:29
4 308 Ronny Natho 24:48 1(213) 2(212) 3(224) 4(227) 5(228) 6(215) 7(221) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel

4 OC München 1 3:10 6:08 8:03 11:07 13:03 19:20 19:56 21:16 22:26 23:42 24:20 24:48
#7 BDE 2,900 km 110 Hm 3:10 2:58 1:55 3:04 1:56 6:17 0:36 1:20 1:10 1:16 0:38 0:28

5 310 Ralph Körner 25:11 1(213) 2(212) 3(224) 4(227) 5(231) 6(215) 7(221) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel
4 OLV Landshut 1 3:56 6:06 8:04 11:13 13:21 20:05 20:31 21:47 22:59 23:57 24:36 25:11

#5 BCE 2,900 km 110 Hm 3:56 2:10 1:58 3:09 2:08 6:44 0:26 1:16 1:12 0:58 0:39 0:35
6 308 Ronny Natho 26:52 1(235) 2(226) 3(232) 4(234) 5(207) 6(209) 7(46) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(55) 12(51) 13(200) Ziel

2 OC München 1 2:52 4:52 6:31 9:50 10:49 13:35 16:10 18:31 19:50 20:59 22:20 24:48 26:24 26:52
#7 ADFG 2,900 km 85 Hm 2:52 2:00 1:39 3:19 0:59 2:46 2:35 2:21 1:19 1:09 1:21 2:28 1:36 0:28
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H35 (Herren ab 35)  (16) (Forts.)

7 309 Lukáš Faltejsek 28:03 1(213) 2(212) 3(224) 4(227) 5(231) 6(215) 7(217) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel
4 SV Mietraching 1 3:28 6:12 8:22 11:44 13:43 22:33 23:16 24:26 25:45 26:56 27:33 28:03

#6 BCF 2,900 km 110 Hm 3:28 2:44 2:10 3:22 1:59 8:50 0:43 1:10 1:19 1:11 0:37 0:30
8 309 Georg jun. Biller 28:13 1(218) 2(226) 3(229) 4(234) 5(207) 6(209) 7(46) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(55) 12(51) 13(200) Ziel

1 SV Mietraching 1 3:21 5:28 8:05 10:31 11:29 14:32 17:32 20:28 21:53 23:15 24:47 25:44 27:36 28:13
#11 BCFG 2,900 km 85 Hm 3:21 2:07 2:37 2:26 0:58 3:03 3:00 2:56 1:25 1:22 1:32 0:57 1:52 0:37

9 310 Dragan Antunovic 28:25 1(210) 2(220) 3(224) 4(227) 5(228) 6(215) 7(217) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel
3 OLV Landshut 1 3:03 5:18 8:20 12:15 14:38 22:18 23:00 24:15 25:37 26:53 27:40 28:25

#4 ADF 2,900 km 110 Hm 3:03 2:15 3:02 3:55 2:23 7:40 0:42 1:15 1:22 1:16 0:47 0:45
10 310 Dragan Antunovic 28:37 1(218) 2(226) 3(229) 4(234) 5(207) 6(209) 7(46) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(205) 12(47) 13(200) Ziel

1 OLV Landshut 1 3:26 6:04 8:00 10:38 11:38 15:06 17:50 20:26 21:56 23:17 25:24 26:25 28:00 28:37
#12 BCFH 3,000 km 85 Hm 3:26 2:38 1:56 2:38 1:00 3:28 2:44 2:36 1:30 1:21 2:07 1:01 1:35 0:37

11 309 Georg jun. Biller 29:44 1(210) 2(220) 3(224) 4(227) 5(228) 6(215) 7(221) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel
3 SV Mietraching 1 2:43 5:20 8:59 12:14 14:56 23:46 24:19 25:41 27:01 28:19 29:07 29:44

#3 ADE 2,900 km 110 Hm 2:43 2:37 3:39 3:15 2:42 8:50 0:33 1:22 1:20 1:18 0:48 0:37
12 309 Lukáš Faltejsek 32:53 1(235) 2(226) 3(232) 4(234) 5(207) 6(233) 7(50) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(205) 12(47) 13(200) Ziel

2 SV Mietraching 1 3:00 5:02 7:43 9:41 10:52 17:42 19:54 21:50 23:17 24:39 28:23 30:58 32:16 32:53
#6 ADEH 2,900 km 85 Hm 3:00 2:02 2:41 1:58 1:11 6:50 2:12 1:56 1:27 1:22 3:44 2:35 1:18 0:37

*222
3:18

13 311 Jürgen Schwanitz 44:10 1(213) 2(212) 3(224) 4(227) 5(231) 6(215) 7(221) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel
3 OLA TSV Deggendorf 1 4:55 11:18 14:25 19:43 23:00 35:37 36:21 38:19 40:15 42:05 43:28 44:10

#5 BCE 2,900 km 110 Hm 4:55 6:23 3:07 5:18 3:17 12:37 0:44 1:58 1:56 1:50 1:23 0:42
14 311 Karl-Göran Wahlström 44:58 1(235) 2(226) 3(229) 4(234) 5(207) 6(209) 7(46) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(205) 12(47) 13(200) Ziel

2 OLA TSV Deggendorf 1 7:26 10:20 13:00 16:45 18:13 22:47 26:24 31:04 33:18 35:02 38:16 41:40 44:09 44:58
#4 ACFH 3,000 km 85 Hm 7:26 2:54 2:40 3:45 1:28 4:34 3:37 4:40 2:14 1:44 3:14 3:24 2:29 0:49

15 311 Jürgen Schwanitz 48:08 1(218) 2(226) 3(232) 4(234) 5(207) 6(233) 7(50) 8(58) 9(56) 10(60) 11(55) 12(51) 13(200) Ziel
1 OLA TSV Deggendorf 1 4:31 7:48 12:04 23:12 25:06 29:41 34:02 35:57 38:35 40:22 43:07 44:23 47:18 48:08

#13 BDEG 2,800 km 85 Hm 4:31 3:17 4:16 11:08 1:54 4:35 4:21 1:55 2:38 1:47 2:45 1:16 2:55 0:50
16 311 Karl-Göran Wahlström 1:04:10 1(210) 2(220) 3(224) 4(227) 5(228) 6(215) 7(217) 8(60) 9(48) 10(206) 11(200) Ziel

4 OLA TSV Deggendorf 1 5:00 19:05 23:31 27:53 31:26 54:09 56:51 58:40 1:00:21 1:02:26 1:03:36 1:04:10
#4 ADF 2,900 km 110 Hm 5:00 14:05 4:26 4:22 3:33 22:43 2:42 1:49 1:41 2:05 1:10 0:34

H45 (Herren ab 45)  (24)

1 372 Peter Weinig 24:45 1(213) 2(212) 3(235) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(58) 8(50) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(47) 13(55) 14(200)
1 OC München 1 3:10 5:34 7:48 9:10 10:18 12:18 14:44 16:00 17:24 18:16 19:50 21:48 22:45 24:06

#14 BDEH 2,600 km 60 Hm 3:10 2:24 2:14 1:22 1:08 2:00 2:26 1:16 1:24 0:52 1:34 1:58 0:57 1:21
Ziel *218

24:45 7:20
0:39

2 370 Stefan Hötzinger 24:58 1(213) 2(212) 3(235) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(56) 8(58) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(47) 13(55) 14(200)
1 TSV Natternberg 1 3:37 6:08 8:17 10:02 11:05 12:59 13:57 15:36 17:52 18:46 20:15 22:11 23:01 24:14

#16 BDFH 2,600 km 60 Hm 3:37 2:31 2:09 1:45 1:03 1:54 0:58 1:39 2:16 0:54 1:29 1:56 0:50 1:13
Ziel *218

24:58 7:43
0:44

3 373 Tobias Danninger 25:26 1(58) 2(204) 3(234) 4(229) 5(226) 6(223) 7(215) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel
4 OC München 2 2:51 5:07 8:16 10:47 13:45 16:55 18:01 19:21 21:42 22:19 23:42 24:59 25:26

#4 ADF 2,600 km 85 Hm 2:51 2:16 3:09 2:31 2:58 3:10 1:06 1:20 2:21 0:37 1:23 1:17 0:27
4 372 Sergey Cherniavsky 25:54 1(58) 2(204) 3(234) 4(229) 5(226) 6(223) 7(221) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel

4 OC München 1 2:43 4:47 7:22 10:18 13:48 16:48 17:54 19:34 22:02 22:37 24:09 25:24 25:54
#3 ADE 2,600 km 85 Hm 2:43 2:04 2:35 2:56 3:30 3:00 1:06 1:40 2:28 0:35 1:32 1:15 0:30
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H45 (Herren ab 45)  (24) (Forts.)

5 373 Tobias Danninger 25:56 1(210) 2(212) 3(218) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(56) 8(58) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(47) 13(55) 14(200)
2 OC München 2 2:38 5:34 7:27 8:59 10:18 12:45 14:06 15:45 18:32 19:28 20:59 23:06 24:09 25:28

#4 ACFH 2,600 km 60 Hm 2:38 2:56 1:53 1:32 1:19 2:27 1:21 1:39 2:47 0:56 1:31 2:07 1:03 1:19
Ziel

25:56
0:28

6 370 Stefan Hötzinger 26:15 1(203) 2(209) 3(234) 4(229) 5(226) 6(223) 7(215) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel
3 TSV Natternberg 1 2:30 4:06 7:53 10:11 13:18 16:21 17:13 18:23 22:29 23:05 24:25 25:36 26:15

#8 BDF 2,600 km 85 Hm 2:30 1:36 3:47 2:18 3:07 3:03 0:52 1:10 4:06 0:36 1:20 1:11 0:39
*205

20:55

7 373 Mathias Neumüller 26:20 1(203) 2(209) 3(234) 4(232) 5(226) 6(223) 7(221) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel
3 OC München 2 2:28 4:30 8:29 11:06 14:08 17:00 18:13 19:33 22:13 22:54 24:41 25:52 26:20

#5 BCE 2,600 km 85 Hm 2:28 2:02 3:59 2:37 3:02 2:52 1:13 1:20 2:40 0:41 1:47 1:11 0:28
8 372 Peter Weinig 26:27 1(203) 2(209) 3(234) 4(232) 5(226) 6(223) 7(215) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel

3 OC München 1 2:08 4:00 7:59 11:23 14:30 17:22 18:31 19:50 22:11 22:56 24:30 25:48 26:27
#6 BCF 2,600 km 85 Hm 2:08 1:52 3:59 3:24 3:07 2:52 1:09 1:19 2:21 0:45 1:34 1:18 0:39

*229 *55
10:41 23:47

9 372 Sergey Cherniavsky 28:40 1(210) 2(212) 3(218) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(56) 8(58) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(55) 13(47) 14(200)
2 OC München 1 2:27 5:32 7:05 8:26 9:31 15:50 16:56 18:35 21:30 22:22 23:48 25:36 26:25 27:50

#3 ACFG 2,600 km 60 Hm 2:27 3:05 1:33 1:21 1:05 6:19 1:06 1:39 2:55 0:52 1:26 1:48 0:49 1:25
Ziel *215

28:40 12:12
0:50

10 374 Werner Dünzinger 29:06 1(213) 2(212) 3(218) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(56) 8(58) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(47) 13(55) 14(200)
1 OLV Landshut 1 3:22 6:13 7:54 10:12 11:15 13:14 14:33 16:48 20:03 21:08 23:11 26:03 26:58 28:31

#12 BCFH 2,600 km 60 Hm 3:22 2:51 1:41 2:18 1:03 1:59 1:19 2:15 3:15 1:05 2:03 2:52 0:55 1:33
Ziel

29:06
0:35

11 375 Thomas Döhler 32:29 1(58) 2(204) 3(234) 4(229) 5(226) 6(223) 7(221) 8(60) 9(51) 10(205) 11(48) 12(200) Ziel
3 SV Pechbrunn-Groschlattengrün 1 3:33 6:46 10:13 13:15 17:29 21:26 22:46 24:36 27:39 28:21 30:20 31:52 32:29

#3 ADE 2,600 km 85 Hm 3:33 3:13 3:27 3:02 4:14 3:57 1:20 1:50 3:03 0:42 1:59 1:32 0:37
12 373 Mathias Neumüller 32:32 1(213) 2(212) 3(235) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(58) 8(50) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(55) 13(47) 14(200)

1 OC München 2 2:56 6:11 8:12 9:54 11:03 13:31 21:09 22:55 24:43 25:40 27:32 29:37 30:38 32:03
#13 BDEG 2,600 km 60 Hm 2:56 3:15 2:01 1:42 1:09 2:28 7:38 1:46 1:48 0:57 1:52 2:05 1:01 1:25

Ziel
32:32
0:29

13 375 Thomas Döhler 33:35 1(213) 2(212) 3(218) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(56) 8(58) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(55) 13(47) 14(200)
1 SV Pechbrunn-Groschlattengrün 1 4:04 6:48 9:15 10:56 12:19 15:51 17:14 19:27 22:37 23:51 25:40 27:56 31:08 32:51

#11 BCFG 2,600 km 60 Hm 4:04 2:44 2:27 1:41 1:23 3:32 1:23 2:13 3:10 1:14 1:49 2:16 3:12 1:43
Ziel *206

33:35 29:33
0:44

14 370 Robert Engl 34:11 1(210) 2(212) 3(218) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(58) 8(50) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(55) 13(47) 14(200)
2 TSV Natternberg 1 3:22 7:10 9:26 12:23 13:30 15:40 19:30 21:21 23:31 26:14 28:06 30:27 31:33 33:25

#1 ACEG 2,600 km 60 Hm 3:22 3:48 2:16 2:57 1:07 2:10 3:50 1:51 2:10 2:43 1:52 2:21 1:06 1:52
Ziel *56

34:11 16:58
0:46
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

H45 (Herren ab 45)  (24) (Forts.)

15 375 Ute Döhler 37:30 1(210) 2(212) 3(235) 4(236) 5(230) 6(221) 7(58) 8(50) 9(46) 10(53) 11(60) 12(47) 13(55) 14(200)
2 SV Pechbrunn-Groschlattengrün 1 4:16 8:57 12:07 14:18 16:00 18:56 22:59 25:35 27:32 28:49 30:57 33:40 34:47 36:47

